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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY et oo e

17 04:02.66 PADAR Nikolett XIX. Orszagos Rovidpalyas 2023. nov. 01.
400 zr = 16 04:03.62 KESELY Ajna Szazhalombatta 2017. nov. 10.
m nOI gyOI'S 15 04:04.72 FABIAN Bettina Kaposvar 2019. dec. 12.
7 14 04:06.89 KESELY Ajna Széazhalombatta 2015. nov. 14
20. versenyszam 13 04:13.38 KESELY Ajna Szazhalombatta 2014. nov. 08.
12 04:21.23 KESELY Ajna Szazhalombatta 2013. nov. 16.
Dont6 A - IFJUSAGI (2006-2007)
Hely Palya Név Szul. Orsz. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/5 PADAR Nikolett 2006 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:07.03 820
Edz8: Szegedi Usz6 Egylet Edzdi Kollektiva
R.Idé  00.71 50m  28.65 100m  59.68 150m 01:31.11 200m 02:03.03 250m 02:34.58 300m 03:06.06 350m 03:37.25
31.03 31.43 31.92 31.55 31.48 31.19
400m 04:07.03
29.78
2. 1/4 ABONYI-TOTH Glenda 2006 A Jévs SC 04:14.05 +07.02 754
R.Idé  00.78 50m  28.76 100m 01:00.34 150m 01:32.50 200m 02:05.09 250m 02:37.88 300m 03:10.76 350m 03:43.81
31.58 32.16 32.59 32.79 32.88 33.05
400m 04:14.05
30.24
3. 1/6 UROGI Timea Noémi 2006 Kébanya Sport Club 04:17.65 +10.62 723
R.Idé  00.70 50m  29.16 100m 01:01.31 150m 01:33.96 200m 02:06.63 250m 02:39.05 300m 03:12.05 350m 03:45.15
32.15 32.65 32.67 32.42 33.00 33.10
400m 04:17.65
32.50
4. 1/3 NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco ZUK 04:20.28 +13.25 701
R.Id6é  00.70 50m  29.54 100m 01:01.66 150m 01:34.50 200m 02:07.76 250m 02:41.08 300m 03:14.52 350m 03:47.80
32.12 32.84 33.26 33.32 33.44 33.28
400m 04:20.28
32.48
5. 1/2 REKASI Eszter 2007 Balinti Usz6 Egyes. 04:23.22 +16.19 678
R.Idé  00.69 50m  29.65 100m 01:02.70 150m 01:36.32 200m 02:10.20 250m 02:43.98 300m 03:17.55 350m 03:50.68
33.05 33.62 33.88 33.78 33.57 33.13
400m 04:23.22
32.54
6. 11 BAKO Luca 2007 Kaposvari SI 04:25.01 +17.98 664
R.Idé  00.75 50m  29.80 100m 01:02.55 150m 01:36.46 200m 02:10.86 250m 02:44.58 300m 03:18.71 350m 03:52.44
32.75 33.91 34.40 33.72 34.13 33.73
400m 04:25.01
32.57
7. 1/7 GYORFFY Lili Anna 2007 Kaposvari "Adorjan" 04:25.04 +18.01 664
RIdé  00.73 50m  30.01 100m 01:03.19 150m 01:37.16 200m 02:10.96 250m 02:45.06 300m 03:19.06 350m 03:53.06
33.18 33.97 33.80 34.10 34.00 34.00
400m 04:25.04
31.98
8. 1/8 POZSONYI Kitti 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:29.05 +22.02 635
R.Idé  00.78 50m  30.51 100m 01:03.39 150m 01:37.04 200m 02:11.07 250m 02:45.25 300m 03:19.81 350m 03:54.72
32.88 33.65 34.03 34.18 34.56 34.91
400m 04:29.05
34.33
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D6nté B - SEREDULO (2008-2009)
Hely Palya Név Szul. Orsz. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 2/5 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco ZUK 04:08.89 802
Edz6: Horvath Csaba
R.Id6  00.75 50m  29.36 100m 01:00.19 150m 01:31.54 200m 02:03.23 250m 02:34.89 300m 03:06.36 350m 03:37.78
30.83 31.35 31.69 31.66 31.47 31.42
400m 04:08.89
31.11
2. 2/4 JACKL Vivien 2008 Tatabanyai Vizm( SE 04:11.92 +03.03 773
RIdé  00.72 50m  28.79 100m  59.55 150m 01:31.19 200m 02:03.46 250m 02:35.55 300m 03:07.88 350m 03:39.71
30.76 31.64 32.27 32.09 32.33 31.83
400m 04:11.92
32.21
3. 2/3 KIRALY Fléra 2008 Kaposvari S| 04:14.00 +05.11 755
R.Idé  00.69 50m  29.86 100m 01:01.65 150m 01:34.06 200m 02:06.14 250m 02:37.78 300m 03:09.77 350m 03:41.96
31.79 32.41 32.08 31.64 31.99 32.19
400m 04:14.00
32.04
4. 2/6 SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub 04:17.86 +08.97 721
R.Id6  00.71 50m  29.91 100m 01:01.50 150m 01:33.88 200m 02:06.47 250m 02:39.15 300m 03:12.15 350m 03:45.42
31.59 32.38 32.59 32.68 33.00 33.27
400m 04:17.86
32.44
5. 2/2 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:19.23 +10.34 710
R.Idé  00.78 50m  29.44 100m 01:01.18 150m 01:33.92 200m 02:07.03 250m 02:39.74 300m 03:13.64 350m 03:46.98
31.74 32.74 33.11 32.71 33.90 33.34
400m 04:19.23
32.25
6. 2/8 PALCA-JUHASZ Emese 2009 Kaposvari SI 04:20.67 +11.78 698
R.Id6  00.68 50m  30.03 100m 01:03.15 150m 01:36.29 200m 02:09.62 250m 02:42.89 300m 03:16.32 350m 03:49.41
33.12 33.14 33.33 33.27 33.43 33.09
400m 04:20.67
31.26
7. 2/1 ROHACS Luca 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 04:23.28 +14.39 678
R.Id6é  00.59 50m  29.91 100m 01:02.23 150m 01:35.19 200m 02:08.76 250m 02:42.36 300m 03:16.50 350m 03:50.66
32.32 32.96 33.57 33.60 34.14 34.16
400m 04:23.28
32.62
8. 2/7 ORBAN Boroka 2008 Ferencvarosi Tomna Club 04:24.56 +15.67 668
R.Idé  00.73 50m  30.35 100m 01:03.45 150m 01:37.12 200m 02:11.41 250m 02:44.88 300m 03:18.43 350m 03:51.73
33.10 33.67 34.29 33.47 33.55 33.30
400m 04:24.56
32.83
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D6nt6 C - GYERMEK (2010-2011)
Hely Palya Név Szul. Orsz. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 3/4 BARTALOS Anna 2010 Tatabanyai Vizm( SE 04:17.04 728
Edz6: Sirké Andras
R.Id6  00.66 50m  29.52 100m 01:01.35 150m 01:33.68 200m 02:06.37 250m 02:39.38 300m 03:11.92 350m 03:44.84
31.83 32.33 32.69 33.01 32.54 32.92
400m 04:17.04
32.20
2. 3/5 KIRALY Hanna Gréta 2010 Kébanya Sport Club 04:28.55 +11.517 638
R.Idé  00.67 50m  30.89 100m 01:04.14 150m 01:38.00 200m 02:11.98 250m 02:45.59 300m 03:19.89 350m 03:54.55
33.25 33.86 33.98 33.61 34.30 34.66
400m 04:28.55
34.00
3. 3/3 NAGYNEMEDI Anna Rebeka 2010 NICS-HSUVC 04:30.69 +13.65 623
R.Idé  00.78 50m  30.34 100m 01:03.57 150m 01:37.63 200m 02:11.85 250m 02:46.51 300m 03:21.34 350m 03:56.17
33.23 34.06 34.22 34.66 34.83 34.83
400m 04:30.69
34.52
4. 3/1 NAGY Emma 2010 Dunatijvarosi Kézponti Sportegyes 04:31.85 +14.81 615
R.Id6  00.55 50m  31.69 100m 01:05.70 150m 01:40.45 200m 02:15.36 250m 02:49.93 300m 03:24.43 350m 03:58.74
34.01 34.75 34.91 34.57 34.50 34.31
400m 04:31.85
33.11
5. 3/6 FABIAN Zséfia 2011 A Jbvé SC 04:32.16 +15.12 613
R.Idé  00.77 50m  30.82 100m 01:04.62 150m 01:39.33 200m 02:14.45 250m 02:49.02 300m 03:23.67 350m 03:58.26
33.80 34.71 35.12 34.57 34.65 34.59
400m 04:32.16
33.90
6. 3/2 KINCZEL Adrienn 2010 Debreceni Sportc. S| 04:33.91 +16.87 602
R.Id6  00.76 50m  31.34 100m 01:04.86 150m 01:39.14 200m 02:14.16 250m 02:49.41 300m 03:24.46 350m 03:59.63
33.52 34.28 35.02 35.25 35.05 35.17
400m 04:33.91
34.28
7. 3/7 MOHAY Janka 2010 BACSVizsC 04:35.39 +18.35 592
R.Idé  00.67 50m  31.38 100m 01:05.32 150m 01:40.18 200m 02:15.36 250m 02:50.40 300m 03:25.47 350m 04:00.80
33.94 34.86 35.18 35.04 35.07 35.33
400m 04:35.39
34.59
8. 3/8 PINCESI Szonja 2010 Budaféka XXII. SE 04:35.57 +18.63 591
R.Idé  00.65 50m  30.95 100m 01:04.96 150m 01:39.94 200m 02:15.32 250m 02:50.80 300m 03:26.25 350m 04:01.65
34.01 34.98 35.38 35.48 35.45 35.40
400m 04:35.57
33.92
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